Medical examinations, testing and biochemistry
Service
Medical checkup with ultrasound of the heart

Biochemical analysis of blood
Physical examination

Specialist examination

ECG recording

ECG reading

Blood pressure measurement
Anthropometry (TM, TV)
Anthropometry extended
Spiro-ergometry

Lactate curve

Spirometry

Spirometry with Spirogram
Astrand test

Physical procedures which require application of devices
Verification of sports health card
Determining postural status
Sedimentation

Blood test results

Complete urine

Glycemia

Blood urea

Creatine in the blood

Serum iron

Cholesterol

Triglycerides

Bilirubin

Total protein

AST transaminases

Verification of other health cards

Gross amount in dinars
2,515.00

1,505.00
385.00
585.00
155.00
430.00
115.00

60.00
195.00

2,850.00

2,850.00
200.00
385.00
800.00
585.00

85.00
690.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
170.00
130.00
120.00
120.00
100.00
105.00
100.00

85.00



Certificate to judges

Certificate to delegates

Various certificates

Auto-moto sport

Carting

ALT transaminase

Direct bilirubin

Holter-ECG monitoring

A 24-hour Holter monitoring of blood pressure
Electrotherapy 1 (ifs, dd, tens ...)
Electrotherapy 2 (electrophoresis, electro stimulation)
Magneto therapy

Laser therapy

Ultrasound

Ultrasound (sonophoresis)
Vacuum

Kinesio Taping

Massage 10 minutes

Kinesy therapy

Ultrasound of abdomen
Ultrasound of soft tissue
Ultrasound of the thyroid gland
Color Doppler blood vessels

Psychological services
Evaluating basic psychological status

Evaluating basic psychological status and the speed of the free nerve-

muscle reactions

Extended profile and psychological status
Consultative counseling - individual
Consultative and advisory work - group
Consultative and advisory work - family

500.00
500.00
500.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
100.00
100.00
2.750,00
2.250,00
200,00
250,00
200,00
250,00
200,00
250,00
150,00
300,00
300,00
400,00
3.200,00
2.700,00
3.200,00
3.500,00

3,000.00
3,500.00

4,000.00
1,600.00
3,000.00
2,500.00



Educational techniques of psychological preparation
Education of coaches, athletes, parents
Sociometry

Psychological and educational workshops 1
Psychological educational workshop 2
Psychological educational workshop 3
ProePosDom (1 ML)

Psycho-diagnostic apparatus 1
Psycho-diagnostic apparatus 2

Sports directing and redirecting

Basic biofeedback assessments

Training on biofeedback machine
Psychological evaluations + 3 training
Psychological evaluations + 5 training
Psychological evaluations + 10 training

1,600.00
12,000.00
16,000.00

1,600.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

1,600.00

1,600.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

2.000,00

1.600,00

4.500,00

6.000,00

9.000,00

The price includes VAT



