Service	Gross amount in dinars
Medical checkup with ultrasound of the heart	2.515.00
	2,515.00
Biochemical analysis of blood	1,505.00
Physical examination	385.00
Specialist examination	585.00
ECG recording	155.00
ECG reading	430.00
Blood pressure measurement	115.00
Anthropometry (TM, TV)	60.00
Anthropometry extended	195.00
Spiro-ergometry	2,850.00
Lactate curve	2,850.00
Spirometry	200.00
Spirometry with Spirogram	385.00
Astrand test	800.00
Physical procedures which require application of devices	585.00
Verification of sports health card	85.00
Determining postural status	690.00
Sedimentation	100.00
Blood test results	120.00
Complete urine	120.00
Glycemia	120.00
Blood urea	120.00
Creatine in the blood	170.00
Serum iron	130.00
Cholesterol	120.00
Triglycerides	120.00
Bilirubin	100.00
Total protein	105.00
AST transaminases	100.00
Verification of other health cards	85.00

Certificate to judges	500.00
Certificate to delegates	500.00
Various certificates	500.00
Auto-moto sport	1,400.00
Carting	1,400.00
ALT transaminase	100.00
Direct bilirubin	100.00
Holter-ECG monitoring	2.750,00
A 24-hour Holter monitoring of blood pressure	2.250,00
Electrotherapy 1 (ifs, dd, tens)	200,00
Electrotherapy 2 (electrophoresis, electro stimulation)	250,00
Magneto therapy	200,00
Laser therapy	250,00
Ultrasound	200,00
Ultrasound (sonophoresis)	250,00
Vacuum	150,00
Kinesio Taping	300,00
Massage 10 minutes	300,00
Kinesy therapy	400,00
Ultrasound of abdomen	3.200,00
Ultrasound of soft tissue	2.700,00
Ultrasound of the thyroid gland	3.200,00
Color Doppler blood vessels	3.500,00
Psychological services	
Evaluating basic psychological status	3,000.00
Evaluating basic psychological status and the speed of the free nerve- muscle reactions	3,500.00
Extended profile and psychological status	4,000.00
Consultative counseling - individual	1,600.00
Consultative and advisory work - group	3,000.00
Consultative and advisory work - family	2,500.00

Educational techniques of psychological preparation	1,600.00
Education of coaches, athletes, parents	12,000.00
Sociometry	16,000.00
Psychological and educational workshops 1	1,600.00
Psychological educational workshop 2	2,500.00
Psychological educational workshop 3	3,000.00
ProePosDom (1 ML)	1,600.00
Psycho-diagnostic apparatus 1	1,600.00
Psycho-diagnostic apparatus 2	2,000.00
Sports directing and redirecting	3,000.00
Basic biofeedback assessments	2.000,00
Training on biofeedback machine	1.600,00
Psychological evaluations + 3 training	4.500,00
Psychological evaluations + 5 training	6.000,00
Psychological evaluations + 10 training	9.000,00

The price includes VAT